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COMMISSION ON PHYTOSANITARY
MEASURES

Thirteenth Session

Rome, 16-20 April 2018

Provisional Agenda

1. Opening of the Session
2. Keynote Address on Plant Health and Environment Protection
3. Adoption of the Agenda
4, Election of the Rapporteur
5. Establishment of the Credential Committee
6. Report from the CPM Chairperson
7. Report from the IPPC Secretariat
8. Governance
0. Cooperation between Standard Setting and Standards Implementation
10. Standards Setting
11. Implementation Facilitation
12. IPPC Communication and Advocacy
13. Reports of IPPC Network
14. International Cooperation
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15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

Financial Report and Budget
Successes and Challenges of Implementation of the Convention
Special Topics Session on Plant Health and Environment Protection

Confirmation of Membership and Potential Replacements Members for CPM
Subsidiary Bodies

Any Other Business
Date and Venue of the Next Session
Adoption of the Report

Closing of the Session



